
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.82 554  22/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

59.25 542  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

59.88 525 F 22/09/12 Guernsey SC Rothschild Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.06 521  23/05/08 Beau Sejour Barracuda Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.22 516 F 29/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.25 516 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

1:00.31 514  23/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.45 511 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.62 506 H 14/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 2

1:00.73 504  11/07/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.85 501 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.95 498  19/09/09 Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.96 498 F 24/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:01.07 495  25/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

1:01.48 485 F 21/09/13 Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:01.81 478  22/02/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 2

1:02.13 470  02/07/08 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:02.42 464 F 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.43 463 H 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.47 463 H 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.71 457  31/03/06 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

1:03.16 448 F 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:03.40 442 F 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:03.60 438 F 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:03.74 435 F 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:03.80 434  28/10/05 Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

1:05.12 408  27/05/05 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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1:05.12 408  27/05/05 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:05.24 406 H 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:05.32 405 F 06/03/05 Somerset County Championships Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:05.43 403 F 21/05/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:05.88 394 H 20/11/04 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Beau Sejour 2

1:06.13 390 H 06/03/05 Somerset County Championships Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:06.58 382 F 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:08.43 352  26/03/04 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:09.13 341  28/05/04 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:09.22 340  23/01/04 Jersey C I Closed Champs Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:09.28 339 H 07/03/04 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

1:16.36 253  28/03/03 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:16.83 248  31/01/03 Guernsey Island Closed Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:17.86 239 H 09/03/03 Hampshire County Champs 2003 Various Beau Sejour 2

1:19.73 222  23/05/03 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:24.23 188  24/05/02 Beau Senior Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:26.89 172  06/04/01 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:28.82 161  25/05/01 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Channel Is Beau Sejour 2

1:31.40 147  26/05/00 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.43 403 F 21/05/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.25 516 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais Beau Sejour 2

1:00.96 498 F 24/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:01.48 485 F 21/09/13 Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:00.45 511 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

59.88 525 F 22/09/12 Guernsey SC Rothschild Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.85 501 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:00.62 506 H 14/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 2

1:00.22 516 F 29/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

58.82 554  22/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:00.95 498  19/09/09 Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.31 514  23/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:01.81 478  22/02/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Beau Sejour 2

59.25 542  25/10/08 AIB Tigers Autumn Meet Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:02.13 470  02/07/08 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:00.06 521  23/05/08 Beau Sejour Barracuda Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:03.40 442 F 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.42 464 F 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.47 463 H 09/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:00.73 504  11/07/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

1:01.07 495  25/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

1:03.16 448 F 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:03.60 438 F 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.43 463 H 18/03/07 Somerset County Champs Weston super Mare Beau Sejour 2

1:02.71 457  31/03/06 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 1

1:06.58 382 F 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:03.74 435 F 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:05.24 406 H 19/03/06 Somerset County Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:03.80 434  28/10/05 Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

1:05.12 408  27/05/05 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:05.32 405 F 06/03/05 Somerset County Championships Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:06.13 390 H 06/03/05 Somerset County Championships Millfield Beau Sejour 2
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1:06.13 390 H 06/03/05 Somerset County Championships Millfield Beau Sejour 2

1:05.88 394 H 20/11/04 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Beau Sejour 2

1:09.13 341  28/05/04 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:08.43 352  26/03/04 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:09.28 339 H 07/03/04 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2

1:09.22 340  23/01/04 Jersey C I Closed Champs Jersey Beau Sejour 2

1:19.73 222  23/05/03 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:16.36 253  28/03/03 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:17.86 239 H 09/03/03 Hampshire County Champs 2003 Various Beau Sejour 2

1:16.83 248  31/01/03 Guernsey Island Closed Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:24.23 188  24/05/02 Beau Senior Barracudas Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:28.82 161  25/05/01 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey Channel Is Beau Sejour 2

1:26.89 172  06/04/01 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

1:31.40 147  26/05/00 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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